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May 9. 2022     

APPROVED CALENDAR 2022/2023
2022/23DESIGNATION

179Days of Instruction

Friday, September 30, 2022  

Wednesday, October 5, 2022  

Mon ay, October 10, 2022

Friday, October 21,2022  

Wednes ay, October 26, 2022

Thursday, November 10, 2022  

Frida , November 11, 2022

Friday, December 16, 2022  

I December 19, 2022 to January 2,2023 |inter vaca ion perio 

Tues ay, January 3,2023

Friday, February 17, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023

Friday,  arch 10, 2023 

Monday, April 10, 2023

ednes ay, April 26, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023{District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA)

onday, May 22,2023

Monday,  anuary 23, 2023

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

Thursday, June 29. 2023

Friday,  une 30, 2023

(Schools open

iStaff Collaboration Time (shortened  ay for students)

[Schools reopen after Winter vacation

[Westview school-based Professional Day

IStaff Collaboration Time (shortened day for students)

|Victoria Day Statutory Holi ay
l...  .  ....... .     ...X.,, ,   . , x ,

(Last Day of Classes for Students

A ministrative Day (Non-instructional day)

Tuesday, Se tember 6,2022

Wednesday, Septe ber 28, 2022

(Staff Collaboration Ti e (shortene  day for students)

Westv ew school-base  Professional Day  

[Reme brance Day Statuto y Holiday  

(Schools close for Winter vacation

(Goo  Fri ay Statutory Holiday

|Easter  onday Holi ay Day

(Staff Collaboration Time (shortened day for students)

[National Day for Truth and Reconciliation
.

[District-wide non-instructional  ay (Curriculu  Implementation)

|Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holi ay

[Province-wi e non-instructional day (NVTA)

(District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA)

|bC Fa ily Day Statutory Holiday   
i
[Schools close for Spring vacation  

{spring  acation period  

ischools reopen after Spring Vacation

March 13 to 24,2023

onday,  arch 27, 2023

Friday, April  , 2023
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